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L 4 KS 2010 Wrzesina

KS Fortuna Gagtawki

KS Jonkovia Jonkowo

(CNNr4Y  F1 Zak “"zielone 1/2 gr.13"

Druzyna

GKS Btekitni Korona Stary Olsztyn K.

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 1 (pn. 2019.06.03)
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KS Jonkovia Jonkowo

KS Fortuna Gagtawki

GKS Btekitni Korona Stary Olsztyn K.

KS Jonkovia Jonkowo

KS Fortuna Gagtawki
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M Pkt z

3 9 3
3 6 2
3 3 1
3 0 0

GKS Btekitni Korona Stary Olsztyn K.

KS 2010 Wrzesina

KS 2010 Wrzesina

KS Fortuna Gagtawki

GKS Btekitni Korona Stary Olsztyn K.

KS Jonkovia Jonkowo

Bramki

22:1

10:7

4:19

0:9
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